
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Askwith Primary School - SUMMER TERM – Dates for your diary – rev2 

Fri 19th April   PTA ‘Glow in the Dark’ disco (tickets needed) 

Mon 22nd April   PTA Bags2School, please leave bags outside village hall by 9am 

Fri 26th April   Craft afternoon to make (Ilkley & Otley) Carnival head dresses 

Fri 3rd May   Non-uniform day for PTA fundraising 

Mon 6th May Bank Holiday Ilkley Carnival!    

Tue 7th & Wed 8th May  Wharfedale Festival of Performing Arts 

Mon 13th – Thur 16th May  Year 6 SATS 

Tue 21st May   Class photographs 

Thur 23rd May   Y1 & 2 ‘Come & Do Maths’ 9-9.30am. Y5 & 6 Worksharing 2.30-3.00pm 

Fri 24th May   N & R ‘Come & Play’ 9-9.30am. Y3 & 4 Worksharing 2.30-3.00pm 

Fri 24th May   School closes for half term 

Mon 3rd June  School re-opens after half term 

w/c 3rd June  International arts & diversity week 

Wed 5th June  Years 3 & 4 class trip 

Fri 7th June  Reception, years 1 & 2 class trip 

Sat 15th June  Otley Carnival! 

Tue 18th June  Years 5 & 6 class trip 

Wed 19th June  Early years & KS1 creativity exhibition, from 3pm 

Thur 20th June  Sports Day (Reserve sports day Fri 21st if weather bad on 20th) 

Sat 22nd June  The Yorkshire Three Peaks Walking Challenge 

Wed 26th June  KS2 Art exhibition, from 3pm 

Thur 27th June  Y6 Crucial Crew trip  

Tue 2nd & Thur 4th July  Open Days 3pm-6pm 

Wed 3rd July  New Nursery Come & Play, 1.30-3pm 

Friday 5th July  School walk & PTA barbeque  

Wed 10th July  PTA leavers’ disco  

Thur 11th July  Meeting for new R parents Sept 2024, 9.00am.  

Thur 11th July  Whole school ‘moving up day’  

Thur 18th July  Year 6 Leavers Assembly, 1.30pm 

Fri 19th July  School closes for summer at 2.00pm 

 

 


